
Gamesheet - World Cup 2013
Match Nr Date Time Arena Spectators Temperature

26 2012-10-13 10:05:00 Göransson Arena 200 5

Head Referee: Mikael Karlsson/Rohit Saggi FIB Supervisor: Tapio Kalivi Siniaalto
Assist Referee: Thomas Ljung Match Secretary: Hans Holmkvist
Assist Referee: Fredrik Björseth Match Informator:

Home Team (H): Dynamo Moskva
# Name Goal Pen
4 Per Hellmyrs   
5 Andrej Zolotarev  6
6 Daniel Berlin 1  
7 Viktor Chernyshev   
8 Rinat Shamsutov   
9 Alexander Tjukavin   
10 Dmitrij Poputnikov   
11 Pavel Ryazantsev   
17 Daniel Mossberg   
19 Dmitrij Saveliev   
20 Ivan Maximov   
25 Vasilij Granovskij   
30 Kirill Khvalko   
32 Pavel Bulatov   
33 Andrej Reyn   
66 Mikhail Sveshnikov   
88 Evgenij Ivanushkin   
Sign:

Coaches / Trainers / Assist (H)
 
 
 
 
 

Penalties (H)
# Min Fault # Min Fault
5 51 2    
      
      
      
      
      

Team Warning: - Summary: 6

Guest Team (G): Jenisej
# Name Goal Pen
1 Roman Chernih   
5 Artem Bondarenko   
7 Sergej Lomanov  6
9 Dmitrij Zavidovskij   
11 Evgenij Shvecov   
15 Alan Dzosoev   
16 Anton Nagoljak 1  
19 Tolstihin Oleg   
20 Slava Shvecov   
23 Evgenij Hvalkov  6
24 Jorij Vikolin   
27 Artem Ivanov   
33 Andrej Prokopjev   
55 Misja Prokovjev   
79 Lisak Vyatcheslav   
91 Artem Ahmedzjanov   
99 Anton Hrapenkov   
Sign:

Coaches / Trainers / Assist (G)
 
 
 
 
 

Penalties (G)
# Min Fault # Min Fault
7 30 2    
23 59 2    
      
      
      
      

Team Warning: - Summary: 12

Goals
Team # Ass Time Form Score

H 6  31:22 1 1:0
G 16  41:24 1 1:1

      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

Comments:
2: Freestroke(Jenisej),   2: Teamvarning(Dynamo Moskva),   3: Freestroke(Dynamo
Moskva),   7: Freestroke(Jenisej),   7: Freestroke(Dynamo Moskva),   9:
Freestroke(Dynamo Moskva),   10: Freestroke(Dynamo Moskva),   11: Shot on
goal(Dynamo Moskva),   14: Shot on goal(Jenisej),   16: Freestroke(Dynamo
Moskva),   16: Freestroke(Dynamo Moskva),   20: Freestroke(Jenisej),   22:
Freestroke(Jenisej),   24: Shot on goal(Dynamo Moskva),   24: Freestroke(Jenisej),   25:
Freestroke(Dynamo Moskva),   26: Freestroke(Dynamo Moskva),   27:
Freestroke(Dynamo Moskva),   27: Teamvarning(Jenisej),   28: Freestroke(Jenisej),   28:
Injured player(),   28: Added time: 0,5 min(),   33: Shot on goal(Dynamo
Moskva),   37: Shot on goal(Jenisej),   39: Shot on goal(Dynamo Moskva),   39:
Freestroke(Dynamo Moskva),   42: Freestroke(Jenisej),   44: Freestroke(Dynamo
Moskva),   45: Freestroke(Jenisej),   45: Freestroke(Jenisej),   48:
Freestroke(Jenisej),   49: Shot on goal(Jenisej),   50: Injured player(),   50: Added
time: 0,5 min(),   54: Freestroke(Jenisej),   60: 1-0 Penalty stroke(Dynamo
Moskva),   63: 1-1 Penalty stroke(Jenisej),   64: 2-1 Penalty stroke(Dynamo
Moskva),   64: 2-2 Penalty stroke(Jenisej),   65: 2-2 Penalty stroke(Dynamo
Moskva),   66: 2-3 Penalty stroke(Jenisej),    

Head Referee sign:

Game Result
I Time 0-0 
II Time 1-1 
Overtime 0:0
Penalty Stroke 2:3 
Result 1:1
Teams H G
Playing goal 1 1
Penalty stroke 0 0
Corner stroke 0 0
Free stroke 0 0
Own goals 0 0

Official game sheet http://www.worldbandy.com/report/datafiles/report165.htm
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Gamelogg - World Championship2013
Match Nr Date Time Arena Home Guest

26 2012-10-13 10:05:00 Göransson Arena Dynamo Moskva Jenisej

Head Referee: Mikael Karlsson/Rohit Saggi FIB Supervisor: Tapio Kalivi Siniaalto
Assist Referee: Thomas Ljung Match Secretary: Hans Holmkvist
Assist Referee: Fredrik Björseth Match Informator:

Time: Result: Event: Player/Team:
Game starts

2  Freestroke Jenisej 
2  Teamvarning Dynamo Moskva 
3  Freestroke Dynamo Moskva 
7  Freestroke Jenisej 
7  Freestroke Dynamo Moskva 
9  Freestroke Dynamo Moskva 
10  Freestroke Dynamo Moskva 
11  Shot on goal Dynamo Moskva 
14  Shot on goal Jenisej 
16  Freestroke Dynamo Moskva 
16  Freestroke Dynamo Moskva 
20  Freestroke Jenisej 
22  Freestroke Jenisej 
24  Shot on goal Dynamo Moskva 
24  Freestroke Jenisej 
25  Freestroke Dynamo Moskva 
26  Freestroke Dynamo Moskva 
27  Freestroke Dynamo Moskva 
27  Teamvarning Jenisej 
28  Injured player  
28  Added time: 0,5 min  
28  Freestroke Jenisej 
30  Penalty (Tripping) 6 min Sergej Lomanov, Jenisej 

First half ends
Second half starts

31 1-0 Goal Daniel Berlin, Dynamo Moskva 
33  Shot on goal Dynamo Moskva 
37  Shot on goal Jenisej 
39  Shot on goal Dynamo Moskva 
39  Freestroke Dynamo Moskva 
41 1-1 Goal Anton Nagoljak, Jenisej 
42  Freestroke Jenisej 
44  Freestroke Dynamo Moskva 
45  Freestroke Jenisej 
45  Freestroke Jenisej 
48  Freestroke Jenisej 
49  Shot on goal Jenisej 
50  Injured player  
50  Added time: 0,5 min  
51  Penalty (Tripping) 6 min Andrej Zolotarev, Dynamo Moskva 
54  Freestroke Jenisej 
59  Penalty (Holding) 6 min Evgenij Hvalkov, Jenisej 

Game ends
60  1-0 Penalty stroke Pavel Ryazantsev, Dynamo Moskva 
63  1-1 Penalty stroke Jorij Vikolin, Jenisej 
64  2-1 Penalty stroke Alexander Tjukavin, Dynamo Moskva 
64  2-2 Penalty stroke Artem Ahmedzjanov, Jenisej 
65  2-2 Penalty stroke Evgenij Ivanushkin, Dynamo Moskva 
66  2-3 Penalty stroke Artem Bondarenko, Jenisej 

Official game sheet http://www.worldbandy.com/report/datafiles/report165.htm
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